MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT SEPTEMBER 2022

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

$11,311,008.28
$45,311.44
$5,266,599.61
$65,744.26
$41,674.57
$9,942.61
$398,360.40
$1,636,604.15
$5,544,319.30
$24,319,564.62

$6,085,211.44
$2,028,403.81
$1,014,201.90
$124,746.83
$1,958.64
$1,527.96
$1,637.95
$9,257,688.53

10
17
16
15

Deposits

$1,186,876.49
$39,854.55
$834,640.41
$124.61
$224,714.68
$6,635.76
$1,451,467.17
$2,629.86
$10,508.88
$3,757,452.41

$11,534.10
$3,844.70
$1,922.35
$236.45
$3.86
$2.98
$3.25
$17,547.69

2019
2020
2021
2022

Debits

$1,946,743.21
$34,815.56
$1,287,421.26
$0.00
$198,539.56
$0.00
$927,043.36
$11,603.90
$0.00
$4,406,166.85

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

24
66
247

Ending Balance

$10,551,141.56
$50,350.43
$4,813,818.76
$65,868.87
$67,849.69
$16,578.37
$922,784.21
$1,627,630.11
$5,554,828.18
$23,670,850.18

$6,096,745.54
$2,032,248.51
$1,016,124.25
$124,983.28
$1,962.50
$1,530.94
$1,641.20
$9,275,236.22

$32,946,086.40

Outstanding

$778,299.18

$778,299.18
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I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to
be true and correct statement to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer _
for the month of SEPTEMBER 2022. _

1 I ) .L‘.._‘.T ..
BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, ﬁcmzﬁ\m%. Tdxas
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS __| DAY OF m x MNM XX , 2022.

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and
based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be
filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge
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CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin Cqunty, BY: Deputy r_J C.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS _ N DAY OF ZUCQ\X\UQ\ . 2022. AL
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Page 2 of 2



