## MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT SEPTEMBER 2022

2015 2016 2017 2018	Outstanding checks by year	Total Funds Available	TOTAL	TEXPOOL OEBT	TEXPOOL General	OEBT CK 896	FM/Lateral CK 888	Road and Bridge CK 870	General Checking 862	Investments	TOTAL	ARP	Bond Proceeds	Accounts Payable	DEBT	OEBT	Bond	Road and Bridge	JP	General	Bank Accounts
10 17 16 15	ì		\$9,257,688.53	\$1,637.95	\$1,958.64	\$124,746.83	\$1,014,201.90	\$2,028,403.81	\$6,085,211.44		\$24,319,564.62	\$5,544,319.30	\$1,636,604.15	\$398,360.40	\$9,942.61	\$41,674.57	\$65,744.26	\$5,266,599.61	\$45,311.44	\$11,311,008.28	Beginning Balance
2019 2020 2021 2022 2022			\$17,547.69	\$3.25	\$3.86	\$236.45	\$1,922.35	\$3,844.70	\$11,534.10		\$3,757,452.41	\$10,508.88	\$2,629.86	\$1,451,467.17	\$6,635.76	\$224,714.68	\$124.61	\$834,640.41	\$39,854.55	\$1,186,876.49	Deposits
9 24 66 247	)		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$4,406,166.85 \$23,670,850	\$0.00	\$11,603.90	\$927,043.36	\$0.00	\$198,539.56	\$0.00	\$1,287,421.26	\$34,815.56	\$1,946,743.21	Debits
		\$32,946,086.40	\$9,275,236.22	\$1,641.20	\$1,962.50	\$124,983.28	\$1,016,124.25	\$2,032,248.51	\$6,096,745.54		\$23,670,850.18	\$5,554,828.18	\$1,627,630.11	\$922,784.21	\$16,578.37	\$67,849.69	\$65,868.87	\$4,813,818.76	\$50,350.43	\$10,551,141.56	Ending Balance
											\$778,299.18			\$778,299.18							Outstanding

By Att

## AFFIDAVIT:

be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer l, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Mustin County, Texas SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 14 DAY OF 1000 DAY for the month of SEPTEMBER 2022. ardie (21 report) fry / Indra ardina, Deputy

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}. filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pct. EROY GERNY 7, Com**∜**issioner Pct.#3 Tim Lapham, County Judge CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

B FUS

CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, BY: Deputy

ON THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF NOVEMBER

ON THE STREET AND SWORN THIS THE DAY OF THE